
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
26 
22 
27 

7 
93 
21 
31 
77 
66 

1 
56 
95 

4 
126 

46 
14 
70 
99 

9 
2 

Name 
Vince Van Limbergen 
Kobe PAUWELS 
Luca LEISTRA 
Mike VAN VUGT 
Rick BOUTHOORN 
Kai RILLAERTS (R) 
Ralph WINKEL 
Gilles STADSBADER 
Luka Nurmi 
Thomas MARTENS (R) 
Dani VAN DIJK (R) 
Jort Coone 
Milan COPPENS 
Marcel SURMACZ 
Seppe van EESBEIK 
Jeffrey FIKSE 
Mark van der Kamp 
Rivaldo van de WESTELAK
Ricardo Schmitz 
Bence Tuzson 

Nat. 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
FIN 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
POL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
DEU 
HUN 

Chassis 

Dino 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Exprit 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Birel 

DR Kart 

Tonykart 

Birel 

Birel 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

CRG 

FA Kart 

Entrant 
PEX RACING TEAM 
PAUWELS Koen 
LEISTRA 
VAN VUGT MWA 
Bouthoorn Patrick 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
G.J. Winkel 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
Tino Nurmi 
HOUBEN ELS 
VAN DIJK 
h.R. Coone 
COPPENS CHRISTIAN 
KMS 

R. van der Kamp 
 S. van de WESTELAKEN 
Ricardo Schmitz 
Top motorsport 

Laps 
18 
14 
16 
16 
16 
13 
16 
16 
16 
16 
14 
15 
17 
16 
17 
18 
16 
16 
16 

8 

Best Tm 
59.004 
59.268 
59.356 
59.466 
59.692 
59.719 
59.736 
59.819 
59.954 
59.982 

1:00.000 
1:00.021 
1:00.101 
1:00.134 
1:00.449 
1:00.585 
1:00.691 
1:00.776 
1:01.105 
1:02.545 

Diff 

0.264 
0.352 
0.462 
0.688 
0.715 
0.732 
0.815 
0.950 
0.978 
0.996 
1.017 
1.097 
1.130 
1.445 
1.581 
1.687 
1.772 
2.101 
3.541 

Gap 

0.264 
0.088 
0.110 
0.226 
0.027 
0.017 
0.083 
0.135 
0.028 
0.018 
0.021 
0.080 
0.033 
0.315 
0.136 
0.106 
0.085 
0.329 
1.440 

In Lap 
10 
13 
15 
8 
8 
5 

15 
10 
16 
7 
6 
9 
5 

10 
7 

16 
8 

15 
15 
2 

km/h 
82,977 
82,608 
82,485 
82,333 
82,021 
81,984 
81,961 
81,847 
81,663 
81,624 
81,600 
81,571 
81,463 
81,418 
80,994 
80,812 
80,671 
80,558 
80,124 
78,280 
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BNL KARTING SERIES Round-1 
Friday Test 

Free Practice 1 Mini 

Practice started at 13:20:21 

Genk 1,360 Km 

06.05.2016 14:00 

Timekeeping  Julia Jäger:                                              Racedirector Wim Hallers:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                               Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


